THERM-A-FORM™ CIP35
Thermally Conductive Cure-in-Place
Compound
Customer Value Proposition:
Parker Chomerics THERM-A-FORM™
CIP35 is a thermally conductive
silicone elastomer dispensable thermal
interface material with a 3.5W/m-K

y RoHS Compliant Yes Chomerics
Outgassing, %TML [%CVCM] 0.22 [0.06] ASTM E595
Flammability Rating (file E140244) UL94-V0 UL 94
Shelf Life 12 months Chomerics
Ordering Information
CHOMERICS and THERM-A-FORM is a registered trademark of Parker Hannifin Corporation. ®
Mixpac® Dispensing Systems are available from multiple sources. When contacting Mixpac® equipment suppliers, reference
cartridge volume (cc) and dual element cartridge A:B mix ratio. Refer to table for volume and mix ratio
information.
MIXPAC is a trademark of ConProTec, Inc.
SEMCO is a trademark of PPG Aerospace.
Figure 1: Typical Applicator
Part Number Volume
(mass) Description
65-00-CIP35-0045 45 cc
1:1 Dual element
Cartridge65-00-CIP35-0200 200 cc
65-00-CIP35-0400 400 cc
65-00-CIP35-1200 1200cc (2) 600cc SEMCO
Cartridges
65-1P-CIP35-5600 5600cc (2) 1 Gallon Pails, each
side has 8kg
65-5P-CIP35-10452 10,452cc (2) 5 Gallon Pails, each
pail has 15kg
Parker Chomerics THERM-A-FORM CIP35 12/8/18